UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2015 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: April 16, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
346,861
1 463.67 1,110,893 7,969 4,520 0 115 0 4,196 351,057
2 463.91 1,113,380 2,487 0 0 136 0 -236 350,821
3 464.29 1,117,323 3,943 0 0 118 0 -313 350,508
4 464.55 1,120,023 2,700 1,839 0 124 0 1,560 352,068
5 465.21 1,126,886 6,863 2,390 0 102 0 2,176 354,244
6 465.59 1,130,843 3,957 1,817 0 93 0 1,562 355,806
7 466.27 1,137,937 7,094 2,072 0 68 0 1,958 357,764
8 467.10 1,146,614 8,677 366 0 51 0 353 358,117
9 467.46 1,150,385 3,771 1,474 0 31 0 1,227 359,344
10 467.83 1,154,264 3,879 1,492 0 33 0 1,257 360,601
11 468.90 1,165,506 11,242 1,468 0 42 0 1,093 361,694
12 470.27 1,179,951 14,445 1,460 0 39 0 1,080 362,774
13 471.36 1,191,484 11,533 1,455 0 45 0 1,060 363,834
14 472.67 1,205,393 13,909 1,445 0 47 0 980 364,814
15 473.78 1,217,218 11,825 1,422 0 45 0 1,229 366,043
16 474.34 1,223,198 5,980 1,090 0 37 0 698 366,741
17 475.22 1,232,614 9,416 0 0 38 0 -208 366,533
18 475.75 1,238,296 5,682 0 0 117 0 -552 365,981
19 476.73 1,248,853 10,557 0 0 240 0 -490 365,491
20 477.32 1,255,212 6,359 0 0 237 0 -386 365,105
21 478.07 1,263,312 8,100 0 0 234 0 -491 364,614
22 478.46 1,267,530 4,218 0 0 237 0 -383 364,231
23 478.76 1,270,778 3,248 0 0 237 0 -203 364,028
24 479.36 1,277,282 6,504 0 0 146 0 -426 363,602
25 479.68 1,280,756 3,474 0 1,444 47 0 -1,467 362,135
26 480.08 1,285,102 4,346 0 1,442 48 0 -1,511 360,624
27 480.44 1,289,018 3,916 0 1,264 71 0 -1,618 359,006
28 480.82 1,293,156 4,138 0 1,457 184 0 -1,709 357,297
TOTALS 190,232 24,310 5,607 2,962 0 10,436
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



